Chemnitzer Schachverband e. V.

Stand nach dem 4. Spieltag:

Chemnitz, den 6.4.2019

Chemmi t zer Schul mei sterschaften 2018/ 2019

(22.9. - 27.10.2018 - 10.2. - 6.4. - 5.5. - 25.,5. - 2.6.2019)

Lichtenstein, Aron
Brand, Moritz
Wiedbusch, Jari
Sayouf, Rafif
Kinzel, Sebastian
Frey, Lino
Goldhahn, Henry
Mehner, Lorenz
Ziegler, Annabel
Goldhahn, Bruno
Shukrinov, Viktor
Nguyen, Thai Lai
Finck, Jonathan
Hensel, Tamino
Wolf, Jonah
Thiele, Philip
Heinke, Elia Gabriel
P6hnisch, Lavinia
Mehner, Clara
Jansen, Ben
WeilRbach, Till
Chatterjee, Liam
Wetzel, Tim
Pohle, Erik

Meier, Johann
Weigelt, Tim
Wehsner, David
Dolle, Tobias
Koblischke, Tilo
Leischnig, Johann
Hadlich, Nino
Ohanyan, Arame
Glai, Annika
Fuchs, John
Adam, Damien
Morgenstern, Jakob
Milanow, Felix
Sawan, Omar
Potrykus, Lionel
Hirschfeld, Erik
Arnold, Luise
Duske, Mila
Nehrkorn, Artur
Bienert, Vincent
Mo, Keyou
Petzold, Eric
Sayouf, Raya
Schmidt-Kippig, Carl
Zhen, Li

Brand, Peter
Alkhaled, Abdullah
Katzmann, Nico
P6hnisch, Florentine
Mehmeti, Denis

Callenberger
Rabensteiner
Regenbogen
Heine

Annen
Adelsberger
Callenberger
Kepler
Grimm
Callenberger
Kepler
Annen
Kepler
Allende
Montessori
Annen
Kreativitats
Kepler
Glosaer
Kreativitats
Baumgarten
Kreativitats
Callenberger
Kreativitats
Kreativitats
Kreativitats
Einstein
Grimm
Adelsberger
Reichenhainer
Kreativitats
Kreativitats
Grimm
Leonardo
Grimm
Rabensteiner
Baumgarten
Darwin
Roéhrsdorfer
Annen
Kreativitats
Grimm
Callenberger
Grimm

Heine
Adelsberger
Heine
Glosaer
Heine

Kiga Nevoigtstr.

Heine
Einstein
Regenbogen
Regenbogen

(09)
(08)
(08)
(09)
(09)
(10)
(09)
(08)
(08)
(09)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(10)
(10)
(09)
(09)
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(11)
(11)
(11)
(10)
(09)
(09)
(11)
(11)
(09)
(09)
(10)
(10)
(09)
(08)
(09)
(11)
(10)
(09)
(10)
(09)
(10)
(08)
(10)
(09)
(11)
(10)
(10)
(10)
(12)
(10)
(10)
(12)
(12)
(11)
(10)
(08)

10,5

o1 o,

o1 o

U1 o,

OCOoOO0ORRFRPRPRPREPRPEPRPEPEPENMNNMNNMNMNNMNMNMNNMNOOOOWLONAAPMPOOOOICIOIOIO OO O
(631

63
39,75
58
43,5
44,25
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31,25
22,5
34
31,5
31,25
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29
21,5
20
27,5
19,5
18

17
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4,5
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5,5
5,25
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55.
56.

Kuhn, Josh
Mehmeti, Eris

Mannschaftswertung:

CoNoOhR®WNE

GS Callenberg |
Kepler-Gymn.
Annen-GS
Kreativitats-GS |
Gebruder-Grimm-GS |
Kreativitats-GS I
Heinrich-Heine-GS |
GS Adelsberg

GS Rabenstein
Regenbogen-GS

. Baumgarten-GS

GS Glosa
Dr.-Salvador-Allende-GS
Montessori-GS

. Albert-Einstein-GS

GS Reichenhain

. Gebruder-Grimm-GS I

Charles-Darwin-GS
Leonardo-GS
GS Rohrsdorf

. Kreativitats-GS
. GS Callenberg Il

Kiga Nevoigtstr.
Heinrich-Heine-GS I

Tagessieger:
22.9.18: 1. Hensel, Tamino

27.10.18:

10.2.19:

6.4.19:

. Pohnisch, Lavinia

A OWN

. Thiele, Philip
. Wiedbusch, Jari
. Brand, Moritz

. Koblischke, Tilo
. Mehner, Lorenz

b~ WNPEF

. Wiedbusch, Jari
. Sayouf, Rafif
. Goldhahn, Henry

A OWNPF

. Wiedbusch, Jari
. Mehner, Lorenz

N -

. Lichtenstein, Aron

. Klinzel, Sebastian

. Lichtenstein, Aron

Darwin
Regenbogen
29,5
26
22,5
20
15,5
14
12
12
11,5
9
7
6
6
6
4
3
2
2
2
2
15
1
1
0,5
3 20,5
3 20
3 12,5
3 12
3 19,5
3 18
3 13
3 11
3 9
3 22
3 215
3 17,5
3 16
3 17
3 17

(11)
(09)

0



